
Administrator
& Staff



   Associate Professor Prit Supasetsiri, MFA.

Vice President for International Relations 
and Communications 

  Assistant Professor Dr. Anchalee Jansem
Director of International Relations 
and Communications Office

Administrator
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  Mr. Sakditat  Watanapak 
Head of International Cooperation
E-mail: Sakditat@g.swu.ac.th
Tel: 15642
  Mrs. Ampika  Rutherford 
Head of Protocol
E-mail: Ampika@g.swu.ac.th
Tel: 12345

  Ms. Pranee  Burakam 
Head of International Projects
E-mail: Pranee@g.swu.ac.th
Tel: 12341

  Ms. Ratchanee  Nopjirapong 
International Relations Officer
E-mail: Ratch@g.swu.ac.th
Tel: 12344

  Mrs. Buppachat  Treetos 
International Relations Officer
E-mail: Buppach@g.swu.ac.th 
Tel: 12348

Staff
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Staff

  Ms.Janejira  Klubsaeng 
International Relations Officer
E-mail: Janejirak@g.swu.ac.th
Tel: 12349
  Ms.Pattama  Anuin 
International Relations Officer
E-mail: Pattamaa@g.swu.ac.th 
Tel: 15640
  Mr.Ekarin  Somruk   
International Relations Officer
E-mail: Ekarin@g.swu.ac.th
Tel: 12346

  Ms.Watanya  Passasai 
Administrative Officer
E-mail: Watanya@g.swu.ac.th
Tel: 15640
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 Contact Information
International Relations and Communications Office (IRCO) 

Srinakharinwirot University (SWU) 
Office of the President Building, 4th Floor, 
Sukhumvit 23, Bangkok 10110, THAILAND

                 Monday - Friday: 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 a.m.   
                             1:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.

No service on Public Holidays
Tel: (662) 260 1012,  
Fax: (662) 258 4006 

Email: ird@g.swu.ac.th
Website: http://irco.op.swu.ac.th

  Business Hours 

ORIENTATION 2019 | 55




